

**Unaudited Statement of Changes in Shareholders' Equity
for the half year ended 30th June 2019**

Amount in Taka

Particulars	Share Capital	Reserve for Exceptional Losses	Revaluation Reserve	Fair Value Reserve	Share Premium	Retained Earnings	Total
Opening Balance	403,415,720	466,290,421	157,614,461	400,787,161	897,121	64,141,463	1,493,146,347
Profit After Tax	-	-	-	-	-	44,042,632	44,042,632
Cash dividend paid	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Changes in fair value of share	-	-	-	(87,624,966)	-	-	(87,624,966)
Balance as at June 30, 2019	403,415,720	466,290,421	157,614,461	313,162,195	897,121	108,184,095	1,449,564,013

**Unaudited Statement of Changes in Shareholders' Equity
for the half year ended 30th June 2018**

Amount in Taka

Particulars	Share Capital	Reserve for Exceptional Losses	Revaluation Reserve	Fair Value Reserve	Share Premium	Retained Earnings	Total
Opening Balance	403,415,720	422,435,866	158,529,056	553,748,091	897,121	68,535,943	1,607,561,797
Profit After Tax	-	-	-	-	-	47,499,007	47,499,007
Cash dividend paid	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Changes in fair value of share	-	-	-	(185,596,947)	-	-	(185,596,947)
Balance as at June 30, 2018	403,415,720	422,435,866	158,529,056	368,151,144	897,121	116,034,950	1,469,463,857

Sd/-
E.D. & Company Secretary

Sd/-
CFO

Sd/-
Managing Director & CEO

Sd/-
Director

Sd/-
Chairman